BEFORE YOU BEGIN:
The Thermopads under tile sticky mat heating
system is suitable for a wide range of floor coverings
– ceramic, stone, limestone, slate, terracotta,
porcelain or marble. The system is designed for
installation directly below tiles and stone flooring,
and the following instructions should be read
carefully before you begin your installation.

RCD/Spur
Part
Number
Heated
Floor
Area (m2
)
Heating Mat{s) Required Total
Watts
Amps
Total Mat
Resistance
(ohms)
STICK1 1 1 x STICK1 150 0.65 352
STICK15 1.5 1 x STICK15 225 1 235
STICK2 2 1 x STICK2 300 1.3 176
STICK25 2.5 1 x STICK25 375 1.6 141
STICK3 3 1 x STICK3 450 1.9 118
STICK35 3.5 1 x STICK35 525 2.3 100
STICK4 4 1 x STICK4 600 2.6 88
STICK45 4.5 1 x STICK45 675 2.9 78
STICK5 5 1 x STICKS 750 3.3 71
STICK6 6 1 x STICK6 900 3.9 59
STICK? 7 1 x STICK? 1050 4.6 50
STICKS 8 1 x STICKS 1200 5.2 44
STICK9 9 1 x STICK9 1350 5.9 39
STICK10 10 1 x STICK10 1500 6.5 35
STICK11 11 1 x STICK11 1650 7.2 32
STICK12 12 1 x STICK12 1800 7.8 29
Part
Number
Heated
Floor
Area (m2
)
Heating Mat(s) Required Total
Watts
Amps
Total Mat
Resistance
(ohms)
STICK200 1 1 x STICK200 200 0.9 264
STICK300 1.5 1 x STICK300 300 1.3 176
STICK400 2 1 x STICK400 400 1.74 132
STICK500 2.5 1 x STICKS00 500 2.2 106
STICK600 3 1 x STICK600 600 2.6 88
STICK700 3.5 1 x STICK700 700 3 75
STICKB00 4 1 x STICKB00 800 3.47 66
STICK900 4.5 1 x STICK900 900 3.9 59
STICK1000 5 1 x STICK1000 1000 4.34 52.9
STICK1200 6 1 x STICK1200 1200 5.22 44
STICK1400 7 1 x STICK1400 1400 6.08 37.8
STICK1600 8 1 x STICK1600 1600 6.96 33
STICK1800 9 1 x STICK1800 1800 7.83 29.3
STICK2000 10 1 x STICK2000 2000 8.7 26.4
STICK2200 11 1 x STICK2200 2200 9.6 24
STICK2400 12 1 x STICK2400 2400 10.43 22
Thermopads
www.vpsunderfloorheating.co.uk V s p
Thermopads UFH Installation Instructions